19954 PARTS LIST

FRONT
VIEW

(4> 1/4" RUBBER WASHERS
(4> 1/4'-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS

VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 1 |4 1/2° X 2 1/2* SLEEVE 3/4 TO 3/4 ELBOW CONNECTOR
PART NO.: 19954 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX LID 4 |1/2°-20 BOLTS 16 1/2* RUBBER TRIM W/SPONGE
sz|_|>_|_|>|_|”_”_u_z HZW%%CO%HDZW 1 | VOLANT AIR DUCT 4 | 1/2'-20 TRUSS HEAD SCREWS
1 | RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 4 |1/4" LOCK WASHERS
WWW.VOLANTPERFORMANCE.COM 2 | #056 CLAMPS 4 |1/4* RUBBER WASHERS
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 4/6—-/225 | 2 | #072 cLaMPs 1 | 1/2* RUBBER GROMMET
1 | 4% X 3 1/2* HUMP HOSE 1 | 3/16* GASKET
VOLANT FILTER BOX
golant
THROTTLE BODY STQ Q: |
O A [ R
IC====
#072
CLAMP -
FILTER
4 1/2" X 2 1/2" BOX LID SIDE VIEW
SLEEVE MASS FLOW SENSOR _ _
VOLANT AIR 4" X 3 1/2* 1]
4072 . INTAKE DUCT  HUMP HOSE (4) LOCK WASHERS (=1
doe, o T (4) 1/4°-20 BOLTS
O { - - =
] ] Volarn
AIR CONTROL VALVE HOSE =1
BREATHER HOSE 4056 L]
VALVE COVER HOSE —— A e 3/16*
AIR TEMP SENSOR m»wxe_mm_ 10
(=1 -
TOP VIEW

T
1] oo

SIDE VIEW




